
LOT 14
WHISPER RIDGE OR 2626/1421

LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC
1450 LAKE ROBBINS DR STE 430
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380

04-3N-24-2121-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6005.00

04/21/2025 MLU

10/01/2024 WW 0.00 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

215,959
3,588
25,000

244,547
0

244,547
0

244,547
244,547
219,547

35,000

2643/653 5/24/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHISPER RIDGE HOMEOWN

LGI HOMES FLORIDA L

2633/476 4/24/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LGI HOMES FLORIDA LLC

WHISPER RIDGE HOMEO
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20240000 NEW SFR 02/01/2024

HX Base Yr

37172 WHIPPOORWILL CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,656 130.4100 130.41 215,959 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 2025 1,400 182,574

FGR 400 55 2025 220 28,690

FOP 48 30 2025 14 1,826

FOP 72 30 2025 22 2,869

1,920 1,656 215,959

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=38,0] W14 S6 W12 N6 W12 S50 E12 N8 E6 N11
E20 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=24,0] W12 S6 E12 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,42] W6 S8 E6 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=38,31] W20 S11 S8 S1 E20 N20 $
.
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2025

14

6

12

6

12
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12
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8

6

8

FGR
2025

20

11

8

20

20

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 690.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 3,588

3,588

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


